
303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Oriental Cafe-HR
Appetizers

Vegetgable Egg Roll (2) $3.13
Vietnamese Egg Roll (2) $7.69

Served with lettuce, carrots,
cucumber & rice noodles with a touch
of toasted peanuts.

Crab Cheese Wonton (8) $5.83
Steamed or Fried Dumpling (6)$7.16
Shrimp Tempura (5) $6.10
Beef on the Skewer (4) $6.10
Edamame $4.19

Soup
Wonton Soup-Small $2.07
Wonton Soup-Large $5.25
Egg Drop Soup-Small $1.86
Egg Drop Soup-Large $4.19
Hot & Sour Soup-Small $1.86
Hot & Sour Soup-Large $4.19
Chicken Corn Soup $6.89
Shrimp & Chicken Sizzling Rice
Soup

$7.37

Wor Wonton Soup $7.37
Hot & Spicy

Vege Tofu Soup $6.89
Seafood Vegetable Soup $8.43

Teriyaki Rice Bowl
Served with Mixed Vegetables & Rice

Teriyaki Chicken Rice Bowl $7.95
Teriyaki Beef Rice Bowl $7.95
Teriyaki Pork Rice Bowl $7.95
Teriyaki Chicken & Beef Rice
Bowl

$9.01

Teriyaki Shrimp Rice Bowl $9.01

Noodle Bowls
Chicken Noodle Bowl $8.43
Beef Noodle Bowl $8.43
Pork Noodle Bowl $8.05
Chicken & Beef Noodle Bowl $9.12
Shrimp Noodle Bowl $9.49

Rice Noodle Lettuce Wrap
Served with lettuce, carrots,

cucumber, & rice noodles wrapped in
rice paper

Frilled Chicken Wrap (2) $7.37
Grilled Beef Wrap (2) $7.37
Grilled Pork Wrap (2) $7.37
Grilled Chicken & Beef Wrap
(2)

$8.43

Grilled Shrimp Wrap (2) $9.01

Grill Rice Platters
Served with lettuce, carrots,

cucumber, bean spouts & rice with a
touch of toasted peanuts

Grilled Chicken Rice Platter $9.01
Grilled Beef Rice Platter $9.01

Lunch Special
Entrees are served with Egg Roll &
Fried Rice. Served from 11:00am to

3:00pm

Chicken
Lunch Cashew Chicken $7.95
Lunch Sweet & Sour Chicken $7.95
Lunch Chicken Broccoli $7.95
Lunch Moo Goo Gai Pan $7.95
Lunch Chicken Snow Peas $7.95
Lunch Lemon Chicken $7.95
Lunch Sesame Chicken $7.95
Lunch Kung Pao Chicken $7.95
Lunch Chicken Garlic Sauce $7.95
Lunch Szechuan Chicken $7.95
Lunch Panang Chicken $7.95

Beef
Lunch Beef Vegetables $8.43
Lunch Beef Broccoli $8.43
Lunch Beef Green Pepper $8.43
Lunch Beef Snow Peas $8.43
Lunch Szechuan Beef $8.43
Lunch Kung Pao Beef $8.43
Lunch Beef Black Pepper $8.43
Lunch Mongolian Beef $8.43
Lunch Beef Garlic Sauce $8.43

Pork
Lunch Pork Vegetables $7.95
Lunch Sweet & Sour Pork $7.95
Lunch Pork Garlic Sauce $7.95
Lunch Szechuan Pork $7.95
Lunch Twice Cooked Pork $7.95

Shrimp
Lunch Shrimp Vegetables $9.01
Lunch Cashew Shrimp $9.01
Lunch Sweet & Sour Shrimp $9.01
Lunch Shrimp Snow Peas $9.01
Lunch Shrimp Lobster Sauce $92.75
Lunch Happy Family $9.01
Lunch Curry Shrimp $9.01
Lunch Shrimp Garlic Sauce $9.01

Vegetables
Lunch Assorted Vegetables $7.95
Lunch Vegetable Tofu $7.95
Lunch Kung Pao Tofu $7.95
Lunch Broccoli Garlic Sauce $7.95
Lunch Sesame Tofu $7.95

Fried Rice
Lunch Vegetable Fried Rice $7.69
Lunch Beef Fried Rice $7.69
Lunch Pork Fried RIce $7.69
Lunch Chicken Fried Rice $7.69
Lunch Shrimp Fried Rice $8.43

Poultry
Dinner Moo Goo Gai Pan $11.61
Dinner Cashew Chicken $11.61
Dinner Chicken Vegetables $11.61
Dinner Sweet & Sour Chicken $11.61
Dinner Chicken Broccoli $11.61
Dinner Chicken Black Bean
Sauce

$11.61

Dinner Chicken Snow Peas $11.61
Dinner Moo Shu Chicken $11.61

Comes with 4 pancakes
Dinner Kung Pao Chicken $11.61
Dinner Curry Chicken $11.61
Dinner Szechuan Chicken $11.61
Dinner Chicken Garlic Sauce $11.61
Dinner Mongolian Chicken $11.61
Dinner Hunan Chicken $11.61
Dinner Lemon Chicken $12.67
Dinner General Tao's Chicken $12.67
Dinner Orange Chicken $12.67
Dinner Sesame Chicken $12.67
Dinner Honey Chicken $12.67
Dinner Teriyaki Chicken $13.73

Beef
Dinner Beef Broccoli $11.93
Dinner Beef Green Pepper $11.93
Dinner Beef Vegetables $11.93
Dinner Beef Snow Peas $11.93
Dinner Beef Twin Mushrooms $11.93
Dinner Moo Shu Beef $11.93

Comes with 4 pancakes
Dinner Triple Delight $11.93

Beef, Chicken & Pork with
Vegetables.

Dinner Kung Pao Beef $11.93
Dinner Beef Garlic Sauce $11.93
Dinner Curry Beef $11.93
Dinner Szechuan Beef $11.93
Dinner Mongolian Beef $11.93
Dinner Hunan Beef $11.93
Dinner Black Pepper Beef $11.93
Dinner Sesame Beef $12.99
Dinner Orange Beef $12.99

Pork
Dinner Sweet & Sour Pork $11.61
Dinner Pork Vegetables $11.61
Dinner Moo Shu Pork $11.61

Comes with 4 pancakes.
Dinner Pork Snow Peas $11.61
Dinner Pork Green Peppers $11.61
Dinner Pork Twin Mushrooms $11.61
Dinner Kung Pao Pork $11.61
Dinner Twice Cooked Pork $11.61
Dinner Pork Garlic Sauce $11.61
Dinner Szechuan Pork $11.61
Dinner Hunan Pork $11.61
Dinner Mongolian Pork $11.61
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Grilled Pork Rice Platter $9.01
Grilled Chicken & Beef $9.01
Grilled Shrimp Rice Platter $9.01

Rice Noodle Platters
Served with lettuce, carrots,

cucumber, bean spouts & rice
noodles with a touch of toasted

peanuts
Grilled ChickenRice Noodle
Platter

$9.01

Grilled Beef Rice Noodle Platter$9.01
Grilled Pork Rice Noodle Platter$9.01
Grilled Chicken & Beef $9.01
Grilled Shrimp Rice Noodle
Platter

$9.01

Healthy Entrees
Steamed Assorted Vegetables$10.55
Steamed Chicken & Vegetables$11.61
Steamed Shrimp & Vegetables$12.67

Noodles
Chicken Pan Fried Noodles $13.73
Beef Pan Fried Noodles $13.73
Pork Pan Fried Noodles $13.73
Combination Pan Fried Noodles$14.79
Singepore Curry Noodles $11.61
Pad Thai Noodles $11.61

Lunch Combination Fried Rice $8.43

Chow Mein
Crispy noodles

Lunch Vegetable Chow Mein $8.43
Lunch Beef Chow Mein $8.43
Lunch Pork Chow Mein $8.43
Lunch Chicken Chow Mein $8.43
Lunch Shrimp Chow Mein $8.75
Lunch Combination Chow Mein $8.75

Lo Mein
Soft Noodles

Lunch Vegetable Lo Mein $8.22
Lunch Beef Lo Mein $8.22
Lunch Pork Lo Mein $8.22
Lunch Chicken Lo Mein $8.22
Lunch Shrimp Lo Mein $8.75
Lunch Combination Lo Mein $8.75

Family Dinner
$15.95 Per Person (Minimum 2 People)

Family Dinner (2) $33.81
Family Dinner (3) $50.72
Family Dinner (4) $67.63
Family Dinner (5) $84.54

Shrimp/Triple
Dinner Cashew Shrimp $12.67
Dinner Shrimp Broccoli $12.67
Dinner Shrimp Vegetables $12.67
Dinner Moo Shu Shrimp $12.67

Comes with 4 pancakes.
Dinner Shrimp Garlic Sauce $12.67
Dinner Panang Shrimp $12.67
Dinner Kung Pao Shrimp $12.67
Dinner Curry Shrimp $12.67
Dinner Shrimp & Chicken
Delight

$12.67

Dinner Sweet & Sour Shrimp $12.67
Dinner Shrimp Lobster Sauce $12.67
Dinner Shrimp Snow Peas $12.67
Dinner Happy Family $12.67
Dinner Triple Garlic Sauce $12.67
Dinner Szechuan Prawn $12.67
Dinner Sesame Shrimp $12.67
Dinner Crispy Shrimp $12.67
Dinner Szechuan Triple $12.67
Dinner Mongolian Triple $12.67
Dinner Kung Pao Triple $12.67

Beef, Chicken & Shrimp

Vegetables
Dinner Broccoli Fresh
Mushroom

$10.55

Dinner Assorted Vegetables $10.55
Dinner Broccoli Garlic Sauce $10.55
Dinner Family Tofu $10.55
Dinner Vegetables Garlic
Sauce

$10.55

Dinner Kung Pao Tofu $10.55
Dinner Moo Shu Vegetables $11.61

Comes with 4 pancakes.
Dinner Sesame Tofu $11.61

Chow Mein
Crispy Noodles

Dinner Vegetable Chow Mein $11.61
Dinner Beef Chow Mein $11.61
Dinner Chicken Chow Mein $11.61
Dinner Pork Chow Mein $11.61
Dinner Shrimp Chow Mein $12.67
Dinner Combination Chow Mein$12.67

Egg Foo Young
Dinner Vegetable Egg Foo
Young

$11.61

Dinner Beef Egg Foo Young $11.61
Dinner Pork Egg Foo Young $11.61
Dinner Chicken Egg Foo Young$11.61
Dinner Shrimp Egg Foo Young $12.67
Dinnewr Combo Egg Foo
Young

$12.67

Lo Mein
Soft Noodles

Dinner Vegetable Lo Mein $10.55
Dinner Beef Lo Mein $10.55
Dinner Pork Lo Mein $10.55
Dinner Chicken Lo Mein $10.55
Dinner Shrimp Lo Mein $11.61
Dinner Combination Lo Mein $11.61

Fried Rice
Dinner Vegetable Fried Rice $9.49
Dinner Beef Fried Rice $9.49
Dinner Pork Fried Rice $9.49
Dinner Chicken Fried Rice $9.49
Dinner Shrimp Fried Rice $10.34page 2



Dinner Combination Fried Rice $10.34
Thai Fried Rice $11.13

HIGHLANDS RANCH
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